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My Lovely Baby House

BABY CROSS Yellow Blue Trendy Jacket
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RM32.00

Size

Length

Chest

5

7

9

11

trendy jacket!
Material ~100% Cotton

BRAND NEW with Tag

Korea/Japan Brand
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Vendor Information

Customer Reviews: There are yet no reviews for this product.
Please log in to write a review.
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